Apache Corporation 30 -~ 0 ;S" 3 Ci qq q

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 =

Tulsa, OK 74136 P. |b-215-3716

Stateland 15 #17

Lea County, New Mexico q qo F SL + 33 D F EL“
318 3.18 0.50 0.88 2.78 2.78
823 5.05 1.00 1.75 8.84 11.62
1274 4.51 1.00 1.75 7.89 19.51
1369 0.95 0.60 1.05 1.00 20.51
1846 4.77 1.00 1.75 8.35 28.86
2226 3.80 1.40 2.45 9.31 38.17
2797 5.71 0.60 1.05 6.00 44.16
3271 4.74 1.00 1.75 8.30 52.46
3714 4.43 0.40 0.70 3.10 55.56
3937 2.23 0.20 0.35 0.78 56.34
4159 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 59.06
4415 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 59.96
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Archie Brown - General M’anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 0‘2 ?> day of '-) E‘_‘l_‘ L\ , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. (\ p

Notary Pubhc

e N"'arv Public, State of Texas
< © “~mmission Expires:
29, 2011
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